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N

GRUPOS 1 A2

1A2

1A2

1A2

1A2
GRUPQOS 2A2

2A2

2A2

2A2

2A2

2A2
GRUPOS 1B1

1B1

1B1

GENERALITAT
VALENCIANA

Conselleria d'Educacio,
Universitats i Ocupacié

escola oficial

O| | didiomes
Lliria

VACANTES - INGLES 2024-25

DIAS

LUNES-MIERCOLES

LUNES-MIERCOLES

LUNES-MIERCOLES

MARTES-JUEVES

DIAS

LUNES-MIERCOLES

LUNES-MIERCOLES

MARTES-JUEVES

MARTES-JUEVES

MARTES-JUEVES

DIAS

LUNES-MIERCOLES

LUNES-MIERCOLES

HORA

09.30-11.20

17.40-19.30

19.10-21.00

17.00-18.50

HORA

15.30-17.20

17.40-19.30

11.30-13.20

17.00-18.50

17.40-19:30

HORA

15.30-17.20

17.00-18.50

AULA

LLIRIA-AULAS

RIBARROJA

LA POBLA DE VALLBONA

LLIRIA-AULA7

AULA/SECCION

LLIRIA - AULA1

RIBARROJA

BETERA - AULA 3

LLIRIA-AULA 1

CHELVA

AULA/SECCION

RIBARROJA

LLIRIA - AULA 2

VACANTES

21

11



1B1

1B1

1B1

1B1
GRUPOS 2B1

2B1

2B1

2B1

2B1

2B1

2B1
GRUPOS 1B2

1B2

1B2

1B2

GENERALITAT
VALENCIANA

Conselleria d'Educacio,
Universitats i Ocupacié

MARTES-JUEVES

MARTES-JUEVES

MARTES-JUEVES

MARTES-JUEVES

DIiAS

LUNES-MIERCOLES

LUNES-MIERCOLES

LUNES-MIERCOLES

MARTES-JUEVES

MARTES-JUEVES

MARTES-JUEVES

DIAS

LUNES-MIERCOLES

LUNES-MIERCOLES

MARTES-JUEVES

escola oficial

O| | didiomes
Lliria

11.30-13.20

15.30-17.20

19.10-21.00

19.10-21.00

HORA

15.30-17.20

17.00-18.50

19.10-21.00

09.15-11.05

15.30-17.20

17.40-19.30

HORA

17.40-19.30

19.10-21.00

09.15-11.05

LA POBLA DE VALLBONA

LA POBLA DE VALLBONA

LLIRIA-AULA7

BETERA — AULA 3

AULA/SECCION

RIBARROJA

BETERA - AULA 3

LLIRIA - AULA 4

BETERA — AULA 3

CHELVA

LLIRIA - AULA 3

AULA/SECCION

LLIRIA-AULA 1

BETERA - AULA5

LA POBLA DE VALLBONA

12

21

20

18

10



% GENERALITAT
VALENCIANA
\\

Conselleria d'Educacio,
Universitats i Ocupacié

1B2 MARTES-JUEVES
1B2 MARTES-JUEVES
GRUPOS 2B2 DIAS
2B2 LUNES-MIERCOLES
2B2 LUNES-MIERCOLES
2B2 LUNES-MIERCOLES
282 MARTES-JUEVES
GRUPOS 1C1 DIAS
1C1 LUNES-MIERCOLES
1C1 LUNES-MIERCOLES
1C1 MARTES-JUEVES
1C1 MARTES-JUEVES
GRUPOS 2C1 DIAS
2C1 LUNES-MIERCOLES

2C1

MARTES-JUEVES

ol]

escola oficial
d'idiomes
Lliria

17.00-18.50

19.10-21.00

HORA

15.30-17.20

17.00-18.50

19.10-21.00

17.00-18.50

HORA

19.10-21.00

19.10-21.00

15.30-17.20

17.40-19.30

HORA

17.00-18.50

19.10-21.00

LLIRIA - AULA 4

LLIRIA-AULA 1

AULA/SECCION

LLIRIA-AULA 3

LA POBLA DE VALLBONA

LLIRIA-AULA3

BETERA — AULA 3

AULA/SECCION

LLIRIA-AULA?2

BETERA - AULA 3

LLIRIA-AULA3

LA POBLA DE VALLBONA

AULA/SECCION

BETERA — AULA 5

LLIRIA - AULA 4

11

18

15

10

16

12

11



